
001 |RO 22 0326019F | |DB02C691 |14.06 11:18:32.6 |OK |01 |075 |
002 |RO 22 0317169F | |DB02D046 |14.06 11:18:45.9 |OK |02 |060 |
003 |RO 21 0140891F | |DA086AFC |14.06 11:22:20.8 |OK |02 |065 |
004 |RO 22 0326058M | |DB02D04A |14.06 11:27:52.4 |OK |01 |009 |
005 |RO 22 0326059F | |DB02D038 |14.06 11:29:12.1 |OK |02 |049 |
006 |RO 21 0148720F | |DB0038AC |14.06 11:29:13.3 |OK |03 |042 |
007 |RO 22 0326055M | |DB02D082 |14.06 11:29:15.3 |OK |01 |024 |
008 |RO 22 0326146F | |DB02D042 |14.06 11:29:19.2 |OK |01 |071 |
009 |RO 21 0140030M | |DA086ADF |14.06 11:30:43.7 |OK |03 |019 |
010 |RO 22 0326085M | |DB02C6A6 |14.06 11:30:53.8 |OK |02 |081 |
011 |RO 21 0140180M | |DA374A29 |14.06 11:30:56.6 |OK |04 |025 |
012 |RO 22 0326093F | |DB02C665 |14.06 11:32:46.8 |OK |02 |057 |
013 |RO 21 0187302F | |DA374D0B |14.06 11:32:51.7 |OK |05 |035 |
014 |RO 22 0136460M | |DB02D079 |14.06 11:33:14.7 |OK |05 |010 |
015 |RO 21 0140829F | |DA086AA4 |14.06 11:35:23.1 |OK |02 |048 |
016 |RO 22 0326065F | |DB02D027 |14.06 11:35:23.7 |OK |02 |058 |
017 |RO 22 0326044M | |DB02C67D |14.06 11:35:49.6 |OK |06 |079 |
018 |RO 21 0140136F | |DB0038BC |14.06 11:36:06.4 |OK |02 |059 |
019 |RO 22 0136462F | |DB02D06D |14.06 11:37:05.7 |OK |02 |002 |
020 |RO 22 0326088F | |DA374B62 |14.06 11:37:23.3 |OK |07 |041 |
021 |RO 21 0140095F | |DB0031B1 |14.06 11:37:28.8 |OK |03 |004 |
022 |RO 22 3177137M | |DB02D045 |14.06 11:37:29.4 |OK |02 |014 |
023 |RO 22 0326138F | |DB02D033 |14.06 11:40:49.3 |OK |06 |080 |
024 |RO 22 0317115F | |DB02C6B1 |14.06 11:40:57.0 |OK |02 |050 |
025 |RO 18 0140447F | |DA374A45 |14.06 11:41:13.5 |OK |03 |037 |
026 |RO 22 0326054F | |DB02D069 |14.06 11:42:46.4 |OK |02 |063 |
027 |RO 22 0326115M | |DB02C67A |14.06 11:44:20.1 |OK |01 |029 |
028 |RO 22 0326047M | |DA374CE3 |14.06 11:45:30.1 |OK |05 |011 |
029 |RO 21 0140044M | |DB003188 |14.06 11:46:13.3 |OK |03 |006 |
030 |RO 18 0140959F | |DA374A02 |14.06 11:49:13.0 |OK |08 |032 |
031 |RO 22 1261231M | |DA374A9F |14.06 11:49:55.5 |OK |01 |013 |
032 |RO 22 0326074F | |DA374B28 |14.06 11:49:56.5 |OK |02 |056 |
033 |RO 22 0326156M | |DB02D02F |14.06 11:49:58.9 |OK |01 |007 |
034 |RO 18 0140703F | |DA13DBD5 |14.06 11:50:01.0 |OK |05 |040 |
035 |RO 21 0140819F | |DB0031BB |14.06 11:50:08.8 |OK |04 |068 |
036 |RO 22 0326120F | |DB02D074 |14.06 11:50:17.0 |OK |05 |044 |
037 |RO 22 0326123M | |DA374A91 |14.06 11:51:51.5 |OK |04 |023 |
038 |RO 22 0326064M | |DB02C660 |14.06 11:51:52.2 |OK |06 |020 |
039 |RO 21 0140806F | |DB0031A5 |14.06 11:52:23.8 |OK |05 |043 |
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Latitudine : 47°43"58.00'N Longitudine : 17°49"0.999'E
Distanta : 380.08 km Ora lansarii : 14.06.2023 06:10:00
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Ceas Porumbei : 13.06.2023 18:20:40 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 16.06.2023 17:17:58 +0
Sincronizare : 11.06.2023 18:55:29 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 81 Por. sositi : 77
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040 |RO 22 0326135F | |DA374B46 |14.06 11:54:38.2 |OK |01 |001 |
041 |RO 21 0140072F | |DB0031E1 |14.06 11:55:53.4 |OK |03 |047 |
042 |RO 19 0888139F | |DB00388C |14.06 11:56:55.9 |OK |05 |046 |
043 |RO 22 0326195F | |DB02D051 |14.06 11:57:00.7 |OK |02 |070 |
044 |RO 21 0140803M | |DA086A32 |14.06 11:57:03.1 |OK |02 |026 |
045 |RO 22 1261222F | |DB02D055 |14.06 11:57:03.6 |OK |01 |066 |
046 |RO 22 1261262F | |DA3749FD |14.06 11:57:30.2 |OK |02 |073 |
047 |RO 22 0326022F | |DB02D06A |14.06 11:57:33.4 |OK |01 |054 |
048 |RO 22 0326082F | |DA374AB1 |14.06 11:57:34.0 |OK |01 |055 |
049 |RO 22 0136458F | |DB02D04E |14.06 11:57:35.2 |OK |03 |031 |
050 |RO 21 0140841F | |DB0031BA |14.06 12:00:56.3 |OK |04 |074 |
051 |RO 22 0326091F | |DB02D06E |14.06 12:00:57.5 |OK |02 |062 |
052 |RO 22 0311179M | |DA374B61 |14.06 12:09:59.6 |OK |06 |028 |
053 |RO 20 1001993F | |DB0038B7 |14.06 12:11:32.6 |OK |07 |034 |
054 |RO 22 0326184M | |DB02D078 |14.06 12:11:42.0 |OK |06 |008 |
055 |RO 22 0326003M | |DA374C14 |14.06 12:18:38.6 |OK |01 |076 |
056 |RO 21 0140823M | |DA374A97 |14.06 12:19:35.2 |OK |08 |015 |
057 |RO 22 0326071F | |DB02D036 |14.06 12:22:26.8 |OK |04 |061 |
058 |RO 22 0313113M | |DB02C6A4 |14.06 12:24:52.4 |OK |04 |018 |
059 |RO 21 0091535F | |DA0A237B |14.06 12:26:38.2 |OK |01 |003 |
060 |RO 21 0140056F | |DA374B83 |14.06 12:36:43.4 |OK |05 |039 |
061 |RO 22 0326084M | |DB02C681 |14.06 12:37:09.9 |OK |02 |022 |
062 |RO 21 0140066M | |DAF1F4D3 |14.06 12:41:47.3 |OK |02 |016 |
063 |RO 22 0326096M | |DA374A7C |14.06 12:44:53.2 |OK |02 |030 |
064 |RO 22 0326051F | |DB02C6B9 |14.06 13:02:00.7 |OK |02 |052 |
065 |RO 22 0326020M | |DB02D072 |14.06 13:09:01.5 |OK |09 |078 |
066 |RO 22 0326001M | |DB02D039 |14.06 13:18:04.0 |OK |02 |005 |
067 |RO 21 0140856F | |DA374BB2 |14.06 14:31:27.7 |OK |05 |038 |
068 |RO 21 0140103F | |DA374BA2 |14.06 16:01:14.5 |OK |03 |045 |
069 |RO 22 0326159F | |DB02C682 |14.06 16:02:31.8 |OK |06 |067 |
070 |RO 21 0140861F | |DA07BA3D |14.06 18:03:42.7 |OK |01 |069 |
071 |RO 21 0140046M | |DA374B11 |14.06 20:08:07.5 |OK |03 |017 |
072 |RO 22 0326089M | |DB02D07D |14.06 20:43:25.3 |OK |01 |077 |
073 |RO 22 0136449F | |DB02D03F |14.06 21:22:39.4 |OK |01 |053 |
074 |RO 16 0022377F | |DA374B03 |15.06 07:47:39.3 |OK |08 |036 |
075 |RO 22 0326053F | |DB02D02D |15.06 08:08:24.3 |OK |01 |072 |
076 |RO 21 0140822M | |DA374BB4 |15.06 08:54:12.8 |OK |01 |027 |
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077 |RO 22 0326141M | |DA374B5B |15.06 18:51:42.3 |OK |01 |012 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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